

Washington FBLA Professional Division Membership Form

The Professional Division was formed to assure the success of Washington State FBLA by providing support for local chapter, regional, and State activities. There are two categories of membership: Professional Membership and Associate Membership. One of our goals is to provide a central repository of business knowledge, speakers, judges, and financial assistance.

Date:	
Name:	
Phone:	
Address:	
City/ State/ Zip:	
E-mail Address (Work):	
E-mail Address (Home)	
Chapter Affiliation:	Chapter No. (if known):
Background Information (Check all that apply)	
New Professional Member	Adviser or Regional Adviser
Businessperson	Former FBLA Member
Former PBL Member	Parent of a Member
Former State Officer	Renewal
Lifetime Professional Member	Former Adviser
Other (please specify)	
Involvement Desires (Check all that apply and circle items where appropriate)	
Judge Events / Help at State or Reg	onal Conf. Depak at a meeting or conference
Serve on a committee	Office Assistant
Participate in local activities	Other
Membership Category (Check one)	
Annual Professional Membership \$35 (National Membership Included)	
Annual State Membership \$10 (for Current Lifetime Members Only)	
Associate Membership \$10 (post secondary students under the age of 25)	
Additional Donation (Check all that apply and list amounts)	
Professional Division Scholarship Fu	
Professional Division General Fund	\$

Total Enclosed: \$_

Please visit <u>http://wafbla.org/professional-division</u> or make checks payable to Washington FBLA Profession Division to become a member.

Checks received between April 1 and July 14 will be held until July 15 to be counted for the next membership year.

We thank you for your support of student leadership through FBLA in our state. A receipt will be mailed to you upon request.

Washington FBLA Professional Division is a non-profit 501(c)(3) corporation, Federal EIN 51-0666951.

Washington FBLA Professional Division 8228 – 61 Avenue NE Olympia, WA 98516 Phone: 360.459.8123 E-mail: schmidta@comcast.net